
2021 Special Refuse Pick-up and Service Request Dates 

Household Hazardous Waste is collected quarterly.   
To learn more and schedule a collection, please visit www.lrsrecycles.com/household-hazardous-waste 
or call 844-Need-LRS for further assistance.  

HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE HOME COLLECTION SCHEDULE 2021 
SUBMIT YOUR REQUEST BY 5PM ON: RECEIVE COLLECTION THE WEEK OF: 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 January 4, 2021 
Friday, March 26, 2021 April 5, 2021 
Friday, June 25, 2021 July 5, 2021 

Friday, September 24, 2021 October 4, 2021 

Electronic Waste is collected the first full week of each month with the exception of holiday weeks. 
To learn more and schedule a collection please visit: https://www.lrsrecycles.com/ewaste/ or  
call 844-Need-LRS for further assistance. 

ELECTRONIC WASTE HOME COLLECTION SCHEDULE 2021 
SUBMIT YOUR REQUEST BY 5PM ON: RECEIVE COLLECTION THE WEEK OF: 

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 January 4, 2021 
Thursday, January 28, 2021 February 1, 2021 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 March 1, 2021 
Thursday, April 1, 2021 April 5, 2021 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 May 3, 2021 
Thursday, June 3, 2021 June 7, 2021 
Thursday, July 1, 2021 July 5, 2021 

Thursday, July 29, 2021 August 2, 2021 
Thursday, September 9, 2021 September 13, 2021 

Thursday, September 30, 2021 October 4, 2021 
Thursday, October 28, 2021 November 1, 2021 
Thursday, December 2, 2021 December 6, 2021 

White Goods (Appliances – see list below) may be placed out weekly. Pick-up requests must be scheduled 
no later than the Thursday prior to the pickup week.  

Schedule White Good Appliance Collection 
Send email to Service@LRSrecycles.com Please 
include your name, address and phone number along 
with item to be collected (see list to left). 

Bulk items are items that do not contain chemicals or 
require special handling but they don’t fit into the cart. 
Bulk items like a mattress, chair, table, etc. is allowed 
(one per week).  Notify LRS (DC) of your bulk item at 
Service@LRSrecycles.com 

Call LRS (DC) Customer Service at 844-633-3577 if unsure about an item size, weight or if containing 
chemicals. Please note emails are received by LRS Mon-Fri from 9am-6pm and responded to daily. 

Yard Waste pickup April 1st thru last November pick-up (ends on November 30th). 

  2021 Holiday Collection Schedule for Sugar Grove 
• Memorial Day  Mon, May 31, 2021 (Service delayed one day for Monday and Tuesday collections) 
• Labor Day Mon, Sep 6, 2021 (Service delayed one day for Monday and Tuesday collections) 

Air Conditioner Heat Pump 
Boiler Humidifier 
Chiller Microwave Oven 

Clothes Dryer Oven 
Dehumidifier Range 
Dishwasher Stove 

Freezer Water Cooler 
Furnace Water Heater 
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